Philadelphia - Easton - Scranton
Frank Martz Coach Company

EASTON—PHILLIPSBURG —STROUDSBURG

(These schedules are shown for information only and
are subject to change without notice)
Read Down Read Up
(Bus on Public Highway)

Sat. Saty
Sun. & Eastern Standard Time Sun: &
. Mon. Mon. 1
Daily anly only

E

PM AM 2 AM PM
6.20 2.30 | Lv Baston, Pa. . ccooenu-n Ar 3.05 9.05
B4227 i kL3 “ Phillipsburg, N. J._. --.Lv f 9.02
6.42 | - ¢ Belvidere, N. J. 5 f 8.42
GRBYE [ e ¢ Delaware, N. J . f 8.32
(Fysh| AEEES &S Porfland EBAE R IUEAL | (20 £ f 8.7
7.09 | ... % Delaware Water Gap, Pa.___ * f 8.18
1.15 3.20 Ar Stroudsburg, Pa..o_oc_ac.-- Lv 2.20 8.10
PM AM AM PM

f Stops only on signal.

TIME TABLES

Eastern Standard Time

Royal Blue Coac_:hes, Inc.
PHILLIPSBURG—BELVIDERE |

(These schedules are shown for information only and
are subject to change without notice)

Philadelphia
(Bus on Public Highway)
Eastern Standard Time Daily | Daily Trenl'on
PM
Lv Phillipsburg, N. J. ; illi
i Belvidom: N1~ EM% Phillipsburg
Easton -
Scranton
Daily | Daily
AM AM
v Belvidere N2y o | Coe o e R s LT 7.0310.20
AT i E i BED UGG AN s s s - Lcinhe, P A ter L BERL me 3 SanliER 7.23| 10.43
AM AM

INFORMATION

The Time from 12.01 A. M. to 12 o’clock, noon, inclusive, is indi-
cated by light-face type; from 12,01 P. M. to 12 o’clock, midnigh¢,
Inclusive, by dark-face type. \

Responsibility—The Pennsylvania Railroad is not responsible for 1
errors in time tables, nor for inconvenience or damaie resulting from
delayed trains or failure to make connections, or for shortage of equip-

ment. The schedule and equipment shown in this time table are subjeod
to change without notice. ®
W oo 0

F. M. WARE J. F. FINNEGAN iy y )
General Passenger Agent General Passenger Agent SAFETY w"" SPEED AND COMFO RT i
Pennsylvania Sta. (30th St.) Pennsylvania Station
Philadelphia 4, Pa. New York 1, N. X.
3000 1st ed. 1-24-51 Allen, Lane & Scott, Philadelphia ; Form 23 Effective February 5, 1




Miles EASTERN STANDARD TIME

Pennsylvania Railroad

.0 Lv Washington, D. C._________.._
“ Baltimore, Md. (Penna. Station
Ar Trenton, N. J. (Clinton Street)__

.0| Lv New York, {Penna. Station

. Y. Hudson Terminal
“ Newark, No ¥ . ___.__
Ar Trenton, N. J. (Cllnton Street)

0 Lv Philadelphia, Pa. (Broad St. Station).
..... Pennsylvania Station (30th Street)_.
6.5| “ North Phlladelphm, Pan s Lt
Ar Trenton, N. (Clmton Street) . o----

.0| Lv Trenton, N. J. (Clinton Street)___--.

1.6 ¢ Warren Street (Trenton) N.J._.

94| “ Washington Crossing, N. Jo________...
16.2| “ Lambertville, N. J. (New Hope, Pa.)
19.3 | Lv Stockton, N. J. (Center Bridge, Pa.)..
22.6| ¢ ven Rock, N. J. (Lumberville, Pa.)-
24.3| “ Byram, N. J. (Pomt Pleasant, Pa.).__.
381.5{ * Frenchtown, N. J. (Uhlerstown, Pa.)_.
36.0 “ Milford, N. J. (Upper Black Eddy, Pa.)
41.8| Lv Riegelsville, N. J. SRxe Isville, Pa.)__.
60.5| “ Phillipsburg, N. ﬁaston, Pa.)_.
845" Belvidere NSRS = s T we e
67.7 | Ar Manunka Chunk, N. J.

Delaware, Lack. & Western B. B.
69.5| Ar Delaware, N. Jomoooorocccccccnaane
729 “ Portland, Pa.____ o
78.1| ¢ Water Gap, Pa. (.. 2

¢ Stroudsburg, Pa.____ .. ______..
0| Lv Stroudsburg, Pa. AL 5
13.0 | Ar Cresco, Pa. (®)__ o
21.0] ¢ Pocono Summi B
51.51 “ Seranton, Pa..___._. 4
110.1°1* Binghamton, N. Y. _____-—_c___-_..
110.1 | Lv Binghamton, N. Y. . .l ____.__ g
189.5| Ar Syracuse, N. Yoo oo cccmumimmaaaas
110.1 | Lv Binghamton, N. Y. (D. L. & W. Sta.).
164.0| Ar Norwich, N. Yoo oo aeao .
205.2| “ Utica, N.Y. (Bus Terminal-Genesee St.)
130.8 | Ar Owego, N. Yoo cceeeaaa
180.8 | Lv Owego, No-Yeomemnoccianannaccananas
164.8 | Ar Ithaca, N. Y.(Bus Termmal-Aurora St.)
167.1 | Ar Elmira, N. Y.ev oo cccccmamcacae-
185.1| ¢ Corning, N. Y.
313.6 | Ar Buffalo, N. Y.

Runs Sundays and. Feb. 22.

586 nn
See Week-
Note days
H
PM
x2.00
7.4
" 4.54
8.05 w4.00
7.45 3.48
8.20 4.14
9.05 5.00
s o
810 e 4.7
8.20 4.9
8.46 454
9.10 5.15
...... 5.21
...... 5.35
9.40 5.51
£9.47 5.59
....... 16.06
wE L
1011 | § 63
...... £ 164
103 | = 7.00
1058 | & weeie-
...... g cscaua
e I
f1.15 | 2
120 | &
a5
11.40 @
3 B
R | 2
12.44
£1.02
1.45
2.57
305 | @ SN
5a0) IEIE
r3.00
r4.20
r5iS5) || - ceamE
305 | M
¥y3.35 | eeeee-
Y44 | e
4ipy] ol
4.30 e
glasuilt T e 3
PM PM

REFERENCE NOTES.

# Water Gap Is station for Shawnee-on-Delaware and North Water Gap.

® Cresco s station for Buek Hill Falls, Canadensl

Mc

inhome, P!

Falls, South Sterling and 8kytop.

® Pocono Bummit is station for Pocono Manor and Pocono Pines.

H Wil not run on Feb 22.
NB No checked baggage handled on this train.
d Btops only to discharge passengers.

e No checked baggage between Phliadelphia and Trenton.
f Stops only on signal or notice to agent or conductor to recelve or discharge
passengers.

EASTERN STANDARD TIME 2359
If necessary, trains will wait five minutes Weeke
at junction points in the State of New Jersey days
for advertised connecting trains. H
Delaware, Lack. & Western R. R. AM

IvaBalalo N WeT N e e e T e e
* Corning, N. Y et
“ Elmira, N. Y.__

Lv Ithaca, N. Y. (Bus Terminal-Aurora St.) ...
Ar Owego, N. Y.

v Owegoi N Yo - L neslil, sl pedefon S

Lv Utiea, N. Y (Bus Terminal-Genesee St.)....
“ No-wwh ...........................
Ar Bmghamton. N.Y.{(D.L.& W.8ta.)_._.__

EviSyracusel N ¥l lil o o cicot adidiadd
ArsBinghamibon, N, AT L 4T ST o et Ottt

Lv Binghamton, N. Y.
“ Seranton, Pa.

Lyv Stroudsburg, Pa.___________._._...__.... 2
“ Water Gap, Pa. () o
¢ Portland, Pa.______ k
* Eillweneis, W I o L e i
=]
Pennsylvania Raliroad »
Lv Manunka Chunk, N. J._ oot S ) .
+ Belvidere INCJSERES LOLEEE . B - R
“ Phillipsburg, N. J. p(Easton, Pa.) e 6.02
“ Riegelsville, N. J. (Riegelsville, Pa.)<ooecveon} & ceeeen
<
Lv Milford, N. J. (Upper Black Eddy, Pa.)__._| T 6.30
g Frenchtown, . J. (Uhblerstown, Pa.)___._... '§g‘ 6.39
“ Byram, N. (Pomt Pleasant, Pa. )____ o 6.50
“ Raven Rock. N. J. (Lumbennlle. a.). 5 B f 6.54
¢ Stockton, N. J. (Center Bridge, Pa.) ....._ E 7.01
Lv Lambertville, N. J. p(New Hope, Pa.).._.| & 7.11
# Washington Crossing, N Juoeoceamcaoaooo. 7.22
% Warren Street (Trenton), N, J.__ 7.36
Ar Trenton, N. J. (Clinton Street) 7.42
Ly Trenton, N. J. (Clinton Street) ....._..... e 8.01
Ar North Philadelphia, Pa.cooo..... d8.28
Philadelphia, Pa.._________.__.___.
Pennsylvania Station (80th Street)._ d 8.36
Broad Street Station_______ ... cceoca-. 8.40
Lv Trenton, N. J. (Clinton Street) _._..__..... w27.52| wk7.54
Ar Newark, N. 3. . _.___....__ 28.50| k8.54
“ New York, Hudson Terminal______ 29.13} k9.21
o Xe Pennsylvania Station_..__.__ 029.10{ k3.10
Lv Trenton, N. J. (Clinton Street) ............ x 8.31
Ar Baltimore, Md. (Pen.na tation) .. oeuaeea- 11.00
“ Washington, D. C 11.45
AM

Runs Sundays and Feb. 22,

|

-
S BCNCAND
N At

Ao Sothco

&4
pienan
—
SRLH &

--
oonnn

hidr
SUBos | =S58

|

e
£

I o |
BERS

Scom
ney

-
z

REFERENCE NOTES—(Continued).

k Saturdays only.

o Passengers for Pennsylvania Station transfer at Newark.
p These towns are on the opposite side of the river frotl;l the P. R R. Statlon,

but there are bridges across the river at these poln
D. L. & W, R. R. tickets not honored.

r Bus on public highway.

w No checked baggage between New York and Trenton,
x No checked baggage between Washington and Trenton.
¥y Bus on puhlio highway, D. L. & W. R. R. tickets honored.

z Except Saturdays,




